
BT (HRU) 841301 

A fayr, qis, B4U - 1 
Ho - 8986915253 

Avinash 

yIOTHIOfdO,C•TO 94SG, 34RT- 1 

3 



o6<03|D2 

R.W.D,(\W) 

Division, 

Chapra 

-1 

D.A.O. 

R.W.D,(W) 

Division, 

Chapra 

-1 

Executive Engineer, 

Avinash 

1 

2023-24 

(3x18.75 

(57.96M) 

Distt. 

-Saran 

Manjhi 

Block 

under 

NABARD 

Pvt. Ltd. 

|Sondhi 

River 

in 
Marha 

Village 

under 

Deopura 

Infra 

Cons. 

57.96 

503.460 

538.743 

301.26999| 

301.26999 

Const. 

of 
HL 

RCC 

Bridge 

over 

369.26999 

68.00000| 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

12 

(in M) Length 

(in Lakh) Amount 

Main Work 

No. SI. 

Year 

Name 

of 
Road 

works 

Name of contractor 

in Lakh) (Main work Allotment 

(in Lakh) recived 

Administrative Sanction 

(in Lakh) Expenditure 
Total 

(in Lakh) 
M.B. 

work as per 

(in Lakh) Demand 

Remarks 

Agreement Amount of 

Value of 

Current 

Ame 

of 
Division 

:-
R.W.D.,(W) 

Division, 

Chapra 

-1 

Report 

for 

Requisition 

ofAllotment 

under 

head 

NABARD 
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